KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

SION ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 31093	API No. 15 - 081-21765-0000
Name: Becker Oil Corporation	County: Haskell
Address: P. O. Box 1150	SW_NE_Sec9 Twp27 S. R31 East
City/State/Zip: Ponca City, OK 74602	1876teet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains	1860teet from E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Clyde M. Becker, Jr.	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 816-2013	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Trinidad Drilling, LP	Lease Name: Bedell Well #: B-4
License: 33784	Field Name: Bedell
Wellsite Geologist: Clyde M. Becker, Jr.	Producing Formation: Morrow
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2799' Kelly Bushing: 2805
V New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5065' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 925 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name: KANGLE RECENTER	PILI - Dig - 128/0
Operator: Well Name: Original Comp. Date: Deepening RECEIVE Conv. to Enfirst Supplies 2 200	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Original Total Original Tor	Chloride content 20,000 ppm Fluid volume 350 bbls
	Dewatering method used hauled off
Commingled Docket No. WICHITA IS	ON Logation of fluid disposal if hauted offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name: HJ Fac
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: 170, 411
10/16/07 10/24/07 11/15/07	Lease Name: KeimsH License No.: 31458
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. 23 Twp. 28 s. R.32 East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Haskell Docket No.: NGPH-K-86-019
	· ·
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Clych M Beckse if	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: 1/3/08	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3 nd day of 5ANVARY	tf Denied, Yes Date:
,	Wireline Log Received
20 08	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Camella 1 M ME	UIC Distribution

ı						.		_		
perator Name:	Becker Oi	Corporat	ion	Lease		Bedell		Well #:B	-4	
ec. 9 Twp. 27	S. R. <u>31</u>	East [✓] West	County	<u>: На</u>	skell				
STRUCTIONS: Show sted, time tool open al mperature, fluid recove ectric Wireline Logs so	nd closed, flowing ery, and flow rates	and shut-in if gas to su	pressures, v rface test, ak	vhether sh ong with fi	ut-in pres	ssure reached s	tatic level, hydrost	tatic pressure	es, bottom h	ole
rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional She	eets)	Yes	√No		√Lo	•	n (Top), Depth an	_	Sar	•
amples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	☐ Yes	✓No		Name) 11/11/25	S , :	Top くてっ		tum 475)
ores Taken	-	Yes	√ No		Ces	un Coccial	Anhydra /	77 <u>2</u>	(+16	233
ectric Log Run		√ Yes	□No		יהע	Ter	2	65Î	(+)	154)
(Submit Copy)					Ho	ebner	13 Anhydn = 1 2 4	069	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	164
st All E. Logs Run:						へろいう	4	168	(-1	~~/
5	I / 🗅				1 M.	rmuton	41	2گاها	7-18	
Compensated N	Neutron/Dens	sity Log			Cho	rollee Sh		785	(-19	
Dual Induction					M.	row SS	49	1 8 6 191	(-21	186
					<u> </u>		<u> </u>	191	(~2)	رمان
		Report a	CASING I strings set-c			w] Used rmediate, producti	ion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addi	i Percei
Surface	12 1/4"	Set (In O.D.) 8 5/8"				925	Common	150	3% сс	
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/8	3"	15.5	¥	4950	ASC	75	5% gilso	onite
	<u> </u>	,	ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQU	EEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of	Cement	#Sacks	Used		Type and Pe	rcent Additives	•	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD										
Plug Off Zone				EIVED						
		- K	INSAS CORPO	RATION CO	MMISSION					
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify I	ON RECORD Footage of Each	- Bridge Plug ch Inte rvei B er	s Set/Type Prace 200	8		cture, Shot, Cement s nount and Kind of Mal		rd	Depti
2 spf 4	993-5027			MILION DIVISION			15% Fe, Frac	Fe, Frac w/ 24,000 gals		
		·	WIC	CHITA, KS		70 qual foar	n, 30,000# 20/4	10 sd.		
								·····		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 7/8"	Set At 4950'		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes 7 No		<u> </u>	
Date of First, Resumerd F 11/15/07			Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g 📝 Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	1	Bbts.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. Ga	as-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas	15 METHOD OF 0		5		30	Production Inter		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.C

OT TIM	P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665
--------	--------------------------------------

Federal Tax I.C	
AIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	- Chilley
CAYL	LED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE 10-17-07 SEC. TWP. 5 RANGE 31 CALI	
	C.L. 155-9E-SIUN Haskell Kan
LEASE Bedell WELL# B-4 LOCATION Garde	14 W
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	742
CONTRACTOR Tripiduel Drk #211	OWNER Same
CONTRACTOR Tripidue Vily 211 TYPE OF JOB Surface	
HOLE SIZE 12 %1 TD 945	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 85 DEPTH 941	AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SKs COM 3% CC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	350 5Ks Lite, 3%cc, 14# Flo-Sec
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOO! DEPTH	COMMON 150 SKS @ 1260 1,880 00
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON
MEAS. LINE	CEL @
	GEL CHLORIDE 16-5/5 @ 4660 745 60
PERFS.	ASC
DISPLACEMENT	1, to 350 sks @ 1185 4,147-
EQUIPMENT	Flo-Sec 88# @ 200 176.00
	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Walt, tuzzy	@
# 423-281 HELPER Alan	@
BULK TRUCK	@
# 377 DRIVER Alvin REC	@@
BULK INUCK	ATION COMMISSION 522 SK @ 190 10146
# 394-287 DRIVER Larene FED	HANDEN 3 34 518 @ 15 17/19
	212000
REMARKS: CONSERVATION WICHITA	101112
WICHITA	7.10
	SERVICE
Coment Doc Circ	TOWN OF IOD
	DEPTH OF JOB
Mixed 350 Sks lito, 36cc, lail inly	EXTRA FOOTAGE 640 @ :65¢ 416 ec
150 SKS COM TREE; VELEUSE TWEET	MILEAGE 66- inites @ 600 39600
Displace 57,3 BIX (xtx s) 3004	<u> </u>
bunded this to the	MANIFOLD (@ 100 00
((bal of the)	@
CHARGE TO: Becker Oil Corp	<i>0</i>
CHARGE TO: Decker Off Corp	TOTAL 1,727
STREET	•
CITYSTATEZIP	TAKE OF ELOAT EQUIDMENT
CITI	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	1000
	1- Guide Shoe, @ 25000
	1- AFU insert @ 33500
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	3- Contralizes @ 530 160
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	1- holle Plus @ 100-
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	TOTAL 850
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	101AL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	IAX
	TOTAL CHARGE
	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY
areiveren D. S. C 10 10	
SIGNATURE Kod Strubale	PRINTED NAME
	A ACAM I A AMAM A IA AA IA AA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

28861 Federal Tax I.D. SERVICE POINT. REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 16-23-0 11:30 Prn COUNTY LOCATION S. BI 1135/62 OLD OR NEW (Circle one) SAW2 CONTRACTOR **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE 77/ **CEMENT CASING SIZE** DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED **TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM COMMON** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** PERFS. **CHLORIDE** DISPLACEMENT **EQUIPMENT** 3754B@ PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER HELPER Ĺ/5@ ŢŖŲĊŔ 162 DRIVER **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING /OC MILECONVED SIGN **REMARKS:** TOTAL 2 583 MAR 17 2008 **SERVICE** CONSERVATION DIVISION DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** MILEAGE MANIFOLD _ @ @ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or

contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT -- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D

AIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SFRI		DOI	NTT.
VHK V	' 11 -		IN I .

RUSSE	OX 31 ELL, KAN	ISAS 6766	5					_Oak	ley
DATE 10-17-07	SEC.	TWP. 9	RANGE 1)	CALLED OUT	ONLO	CATION BO	11:00	OB FINISH
			LOCATION	/	rden City	155-9	=-3/UN	Haskell	STATE.
LEASE Bedell	WELL#	0-4	LOCATION	Gar	den city		1 W	11-32-21	
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)		<u> </u>				ιω	J	
CONTRACTOR	Trusse	Ouel D	d #211		OWNER	Sau	ne		
TYPE OF JOB	SurFac		3		_				
HOLE SIZE	2/4	T.D	945	<u>, </u>	CEMENT	~~~~~~~	150	ek pou	30/ 00
CASING SIZE	85/8	DEI			AMOUNT	ORDERED	130	9/5 COM	7000
TUBING SIZE		DEI			<u>350</u>) >K5 L	re, s	10 CC / 14 C	10-30C.
DRILL PIPE			PTH			<u></u>			
TOOL			PTH NIMUM		COMMON	150	SKS	_@_12 <u>60</u>	189000
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	401	POZMIX			@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	LCSG		40		GEL			@	- 17:
PERFS.	1 000.		70		CHLORID	Ε	5-5Ks	@ 4660	745 60
DISPLACEMENT		57	.3 BB	L .	ASC			_@_ 	71 101550
DIOI DI CONTENTA	FOI	JIPMENT			Lite	350	<u> 5K</u> 5	@ 1185	4,14.7
	EQU	JII IVIIDIN X			Flo-Se	2/8	84	_@ <u>7</u> =	176.00
The same of the sa	CELCENT	T (T)	1. H F.	122.4				_@	
	CEMENT	11	Jaci; u	7				_@	
# 423-281 BULK TRUCK	HELPER		an						
_	DRIVER	41	via						
BULK TRUCK	DIGVER		<u> </u>					_ @	
# 394-287	DRIVER	2	seno.		– HANDLIN	G 5	34 sks		1,01460
					MILEAGE		Do.	sk/wit_	3,17196
	DE	MARKS:			1122212			TOTAL	10, 145
	KE	WIAKKING.						101112	
							SERV	(CE	
		0	7		adelity comments		SERVI	ICE	
Cem	eel	200							
		_			DEDTH O	F IOB	•		
her- 0 35	73 SVe	32	a Teil	14/1/	DEPTH O		RGE		81500
Mixed 35	O 5Ks 1	1,70,3%	cc, Tail	ull	PUMP TR	UCK CHA		@ <i>;65</i> ¢	81500 416 00
150 5Ks CC	34,3%	cc ; val	cc, Tail lease Pl	incl.	PUMP TR EXTRA F		6401		81500 41600 39600
150 5Ks CC	0 SKs 1 0 4 3 % 5 5 7, 3 BL	cc; rel	ca, Tail lease Pla 2300 Thank	You	PUMPTR EXTRA F MILEAGE	UCK CHA OOTAGE_ E66	6401	@ :65¢ @ 6 = @	31500 41600 39600
150 5Ks CC	34,3%.	cc; rel	ca, Tail i lease Pl 2300 Thank		PUMP TR EXTRA F	UCK CHA OOTAGE_ E66- OD	6401	@ <u>6</u>	396 00 100 00
150 5Ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float	2 4 3 80 57,3 Bl 2 300 4 dd	cc; rel	ease Planse Thank	, K	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIVE	UCK CHA OOTAGE_ E66- OD_ COMMISSION.	6401	@ <u>6</u>	\$1500 41600 39600
150 5Ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float	2 4 3 80 57,3 Bl 2 300 4 dd	cc; rel	ease Planse Thank	, K	PUMPTR EXTRAF MILEAGE RECEIRGE	UCK CHA OOTAGE_ E66- OD_ COMMISSION.	6401	@_ <u>6</u> @	
150 5ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float CHARGE TO:	Bec	cc; rel	ease Planse Thank	, K	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIPEI NSAS CORPORATION MAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DO	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD ONATISSICA VISION	6401	@_ <u>6</u> @	\$1500 41600 39600 10000
150 5Ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float	Bec	cc; rel	ease Planse Thank	, K	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD ONATISSICA VISION	6401	@_ <u>6</u> @	
150 5ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float CHARGE TO:	Bec	ker C	ease Planse)	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIPEI NSAS CORPORATION MAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DO	UCK CHA OOTAGE _ E	640 t iniles tal	@ <u></u>	1,727
150 5ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float CHARGE TO:	Bec	ker C	Pase Plank)	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIPEI NSAS CORPORATION MAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DO	UCK CHA OOTAGE _ E	640 iniles	TOTAL	1,727
150 5ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float CHARGE TO:	Bec	ker C	Pase Plank)	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE WAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD ONATISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	TOTAL	1,727
150 5ks Co Displace of Landed Plus Float CHARGE TO:	Bec	ker C	Pase Plank)	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE WAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	### ##################################	1,727
	Bec.	ker C	Pase Plank)	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE WAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD ONATISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	### ##################################	1,727
	326. 326. 326. 326. 326. 326. S	ker C	ease Planse Blank Corp	P	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIVED WICHITA, KS 1-60 1-40 3-C	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	### ##################################	1,727
Londed Plus Float CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby	Beconting Co. requested	kec C TATE , Inc.	ease Plans 1 hank Corp ZII	Pquipmen	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIVED WICHITA, KS 1-60 1-40 3-C	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	### ##################################	1,727
CHARGE TO: CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem	Beconting Co. requested	TATE	ementing ed	Pquipmen	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE WAR 1 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS 1 - 60 1 - 40 1 - 41	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	@	1,727
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do	Bec. solution of the second o	TATE, Inc. l to rent collaboration is listed.	ementing ed assist own. The above	Pquipmen er or work wa	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIVED NSAS CORPORATION DO WICHITA, KS	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	@	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 100 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisface	Dec. Solution and stion and stion and stiges.	TATE, Inc. I to rent collisted. Supervision	ementing ed assist own The above in of owner	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGH RECEIRE MAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	UCK CHA OOTAGE E 66- OD CONMISSION PLUG	640 to the state of the state o	@	1,727
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I ha	nting Co. requested work as tion and severed &	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own The above n of owner and the "TE	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE NAR 7 20 CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS 1- GO 1- AD 3- CO 1-	UCK CHA OOTAGE - 66- OD - ONLINESION PLUG - IN SE	640 to the state of the state o	@	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 100 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisface	nting Co. requested work as tion and severed &	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own The above n of owner and the "TE	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE WICHITA, KS 1- GO 1- AC	UCK CHA DOTAGE - 66- DO DOMNISSION PLUG - 10 - 54 - 10 - 1	& FLOA	### ##################################	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 100 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I ha	nting Co. requested work as tion and severed &	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own The above n of owner and the "TE	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE WICHITA, KS 1- GO 1- AC	UCK CHA OOTAGE - 66- OD - ONLINESION PLUG - IN SE	& FLOA	### ##################################	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 100 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I ha	nting Co. requested work as tion and severed &	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own The above n of owner and the "TE	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE WICHITA, KS L- AL L- AL TOTAL C	UCK CHA DOTAGE B 66- DO DOMNISSION PLUG LILLE CHARGE CHARGE	& FLOA	### ##################################	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 100 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I ha	nting Co. requested work as tion and severed &	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own The above n of owner and the "TE	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE WICHITA, KS L- AL L- AL TOTAL C	UCK CHA DOTAGE B 66- DO DOMNISSION PLUG LILLE CHARGE CHARGE	& FLOA	### ##################################	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 160 00
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Ceme You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I ha	nting Co. requested work as tion and series were ad & listed or	TATE , Inc. I to rent collistication is listed. Supervision understa	ementing ed assist own. The above in of owner and the "TE rese side.	P Puipmen er or work wa agent or	PUMPTR EXTRAFO MILEAGE MILEAGE NECCEINGE WICHITA, KS L- AL L- AL TOTAL C	UCK CHA DOTAGE B 66- DO DOMNISSION PLUG LILLE CHARGE CHARGE	& FLOA	### ##################################	1,727 00 1,727 00 1,727 00 335 00 165 00 160 00